
Brevet D Challenge OGM Charleroi
22 janvier 2005

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom Prénom Club Niv. Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

1 Coppée Marie GymBeaumont JUN 9,70 9,30 8,55 9,00 36,55
2 Roosens          Morgane Normaliens MIN 2 9,05 9,40 8,60 9,20 36,25
3 Van Nuffelen Violette GymBeaumont MIN 2 9,15 9,40 8,90 8,25 35,70
4 Viste Lara ASA MIN 1 9,35 9,00 8,50 8,50 35,35
5 Forez Sophie Tournai MIN 2 9,15 9,30 8,15 8,60 35,20
6 Kother Alyssa GymBeaumont ESP 8,50 9,45 8,80 8,40 35,15
7 Lebailly Jeanne ASA BEN 2 9,60 8,75 8,75 8,00 35,10
8 Hottiaux Charlotte OGM ESP 9,70 9,45 7,10 8,70 34,95
9 Cornet Juliette ASA ESP 9,40 8,95 7,35 9,10 34,80

10 Nicolas Amélie Tremplin MIN 1 9,10 9,60 8,05 8,00 34,75
11 Cieslik Camille GymBeaumont MIN 1 9,00 8,10 8,65 8,85 34,60
12 Tilquin Camille ASA ESP 9,45 8,55 8,00 8,55 34,55
13 Delhalle Maureen Normaliens ESP 8,65 9,45 7,65 8,70 34,45
14 Durussel Samantha FSG Montreux BEN 2 9,20 9,55 7,75 7,80 34,30
15 Hottiaux Manon OGM ESP 9,80 7,30 8,45 8,65 34,20
16 Connotte Axelle La Calamine BEN 2 8,80 9,15 8,15 7,90 34,00
17 Verdonck Stéphanie Tournai ESP 9,00 8,75 8,45 7,70 33,90
18 Servaes Fanny Ransart MIN 1 9,30 9,05 7,75 7,50 33,60
19 Bronchain Charline OGM ESP 9,60 9,05 7,75 7,00 33,40
20 Declercq Alison Tournai MIN 2 8,70 8,50 7,80 8,30 33,30
21 Nicolas Rosalie Tremplin MIN 1 8,75 9,30 7,65 7,50 33,20
22 Leplat Pérrine ASA BEN 2 8,80 9,05 7,35 7,70 32,90

Pireau Margaux GymBeaumont MIN 2 8,75 8,70 7,75 7,70 32,90
24 Vander Linden Charlène Normaliens ESP 9,25 8,20 7,30 8,10 32,85
25 Marginet Diana Tournai MIN 2 7,75 8,95 8,40 7,70 32,80
26 Laloy Laurine ASA MIN 2 7,90 9,10 7,95 7,80 32,75
27 Labbe Mélissa Nervienne JUN 9,65 7,20 8,10 7,65 32,60
28 Laffon Aude Ransart MIN 2 8,75 8,60 7,85 7,35 32,55
29 Loslever Ariane La Calamine MIN 1 8,60 8,50 7,40 7,90 32,40

Cordier Marine GymBeaumont MIN 2 8,85 8,00 7,35 8,20 32,40
31 Desmet Charlenne Entheos BEN 2 8,60 9,00 6,75 8,00 32,35

Vandewoestyne Valentine Tournai MIN 1 9,20 8,40 7,45 7,30 32,35
33 Blockerye Xénia Entheos MIN 2 8,40 9,00 7,25 7,65 32,30
34 Bohi Camille Ransart ESP 9,40 8,55 7,55 6,70 32,20
35 Brutsaert Sophie OGM ESP 9,50 8,85 5,90 7,75 32,00
36 Delaunoy Elodie Tournai BEN 2 8,55 7,95 7,65 7,80 31,95
37 Gallée Molly ASA MIN 2 8,65 8,70 6,85 7,70 31,90
38 Dehaze Noémi Ransart MIN 1 9,35 8,45 6,35 7,60 31,75
39 Demartini Sara FSG Montreux BEN 1 9,35 9,10 6,55 6,50 31,50
40 Leclercq Céline Ransart MIN 1 9,10 8,70 6,25 7,35 31,40
41 Carbonez Aurélie Entheos BEN 2 8,65 8,80 7,80 6,10 31,35
42 Decourcelle Katherine OGM JUN 9,15 8,05 6,10 8,00 31,30
43 Taveirne Margo Gars de Lys JUN 9,50 7,75 7,05 6,85 31,15
44 Dutrieux Anne-Laure Nervienne ESP 9,40 7,65 7,25 6,80 31,10
45 Laus Camille Tournai MIN 2 8,70 9,10 5,70 7,50 31,00
46 Bouton Lydie Tournai BEN 2 7,00 8,10 8,10 7,60 30,80
47 Rochus Ines Tremplin MIN 2 8,50 8,55 7,20 6,40 30,65
48 Mummenbrawer Sophia Entheos BEN 2 8,40 8,90 6,30 7,00 30,60

Delbecq Emeline Gars de Lys ESP 8,60 8,60 6,75 6,65 30,60
50 Roland Laurianne Entheos BEN 2 8,00 8,55 6,90 6,80 30,25
51 Claerhout Sarah Gars de Lys ESP 9,25 8,60 5,00 7,30 30,15
52 Vermeersh Oksana Gars de Lys MIN 1 7,80 7,80 6,25 8,00 29,85

Riviere Célia Tournai MIN 1 8,70 8,85 5,20 7,10 29,85



54 Roederer Maïté Entheos ESP 8,75 8,70 5,00 7,30 29,75
55 Zingarelli Morgane Tournai MIN 2 8,15 8,15 6,85 6,40 29,55

Laurent Fanny ASA MIN 2 7,70 7,90 6,35 7,60 29,55
57 Talutto Florence OGM MIN 1 8,90 8,95 5,00 6,60 29,45
58 Delangre Diane Tournai MIN 2 8,40 6,80 7,15 6,80 29,15
59 Foulon Lindsay Tournai BEN 2 8,25 8,60 5,40 6,80 29,05
60 Joye Mégane Gars de Lys ESP 8,70 7,90 5,50 6,00 28,10
61 Rose Candice Gars de Lys MIN 1 2,00 7,65 5,00 7,40 22,05
62 Gevaert Sabrina Gars de Lys ESP 2,00 7,95 5,00 6,10 21,05

BENJAMINE  1      
        

1 Demartini Sara FSG Montreux BEN 1 9,35 9,10 6,55 6,50 31,50
        
        
BENJAMINE  2      
        

1 Lebailly Jeanne ASA BEN 2 9,60 8,75 8,75 8,00 35,10
2 Durussel Samantha FSG Montreux BEN 2 9,20 9,55 7,75 7,80 34,30
3 Connotte Axelle La Calamine BEN 2 8,80 9,15 8,15 7,90 34,00
4 Leplat Pérrine ASA BEN 2 8,80 9,05 7,35 7,70 32,90
5 Desmet Charlenne Entheos BEN 2 8,60 9,00 6,75 8,00 32,35
6 Delaunoy Elodie Tournai BEN 2 8,55 7,95 7,65 7,80 31,95
7 Carbonez Aurélie Entheos BEN 2 8,65 8,80 7,80 6,10 31,35
8 Bouton Lydie Tournai BEN 2 7,00 8,10 8,10 7,60 30,80
9 Mummenbrawer Sophia Entheos BEN 2 8,40 8,90 6,30 7,00 30,60

10 Roland Laurianne Entheos BEN 2 8,00 8,55 6,90 6,80 30,25
11 Foulon Lindsay Tournai BEN 2 8,25 8,60 5,40 6,80 29,05



Brevet F Challenge OGM Charleroi
22 janvier 2005

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom Prénom Club Niv. Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
       

1 Golinucci Johanna FSG Montreux MIN 1 9,45 9,30 9,00 8,75 36,50
2 Coutier Sophie Tournai ESP 9,25 8,30 7,95 8,50 34,00
3 Hernould       Barbara Normaliens ESP 8,65 9,05 7,40 8,50 33,60
4 Palermo Elisa Normaliens ESP 8,35 8,40 8,65 8,10 33,50
5 Paermentier Sarah OGM ESP 9,05 7,95 8,10 8,00 33,10
6 Masure Virginie ASA SEN 9,05 7,40 7,85 8,60 32,90
7 Stevens Jennifer OGM SEN 9,30 7,50 8,35 7,60 32,75
8 Moulron Gwenaelle Tournai ESP 9,20 8,00 7,00 8,20 32,40
9 Duart Luth-Maee Tournai JUN 8,85 8,20 6,85 7,80 31,70

10 Michel Elena Normaliens MIN 2 8,75 9,00 6,50 7,40 31,65
11 Deleener Cassie Normaliens JUN 9,35 8,90 6,45 6,90 31,60
12 Vanderlinden Sophie Normaliens JUN 9,20 8,50 6,15 7,65 31,50
13 Kermis Tiphaine Normaliens JUN 8,85 8,70 5,25 7,70 30,50
14 Dutilleul Laura Tournai JUN 9,10 7,30 5,00 7,55 28,95
15 Haidon Soline Tournai ESP 8,70 7,35 5,70 7,00 28,75
16 Lessene Justine ASA JUN 8,70 7,80 5,00 6,00 27,50
17 Falisse Marie-Céline Ransart JUN 8,65 6,85 5,00 5,70 26,20
18 De Keyser Cloé ASA SEN 8,85 5,00 4,55 7,50 25,90
19 Brutsaert Stéphanie OGM SEN 8,60 5,15 5,25 6,60 25,60

       

MINIME 1

1 Golinucci Johanna FSG Montreux MIN 1 9,45 9,30 9,00 8,75 36,50



Code FIG aménagé Challenge OGM Charleroi
22 janvier 2005

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom Prénom Club Niv. Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

1 Plichta Paula Bydgoszcz / POL MIN 7,35 9,50 9,40 9,10 35,35
2 Dmitruk Katarzyna Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 7,90 8,95 8,70 9,30 34,85
3 Comtesse Laurie FSG Montreux JUN 7,05 8,05 8,40 8,40 31,90
4 Bronnimann Coralie FSG Montreux MIN 7,05 8,30 7,50 9,00 31,85
5 Hicks China Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,90 8,05 7,00 9,25 31,20
6 Vernex Sandrine FSG Montreux JUN 6,80 8,60 7,00 7,85 30,25
7 Noel Margaux Lannion / FRA MIN 5,90 8,10 6,75 9,20 29,95
8 Ropers Lisa Lannion / FRA MIN 7,80 7,15 7,30 7,65 29,90
9 Lepage Marion Lannion / FRA MIN 6,65 7,90 6,40 8,25 29,20

10 Thirot Marie Tremplin BEN 6,45 7,85 6,70 7,80 28,80
11 Andrews Lucy Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,70 6,45 6,75 8,40 28,30
12 Eriksson Melissa Rushmoor / GB BEN 5,90 7,00 7,05 8,20 28,15
13 Brooke Ellie Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,10 6,70 6,65 8,65 28,10
14 Banks Lucy Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,90 6,25 5,80 8,70 27,65
15 Hawkins Isobel Rushmoor / GB BEN 0,00 6,70 7,35 9,00 23,05
16 Charles Megan Rushmoor / GB BEN 0,00 6,70 7,10 8,75 22,55
17 Stampetta Elisa Tremplin JUN 0,00 0,00 7,60 7,85 15,45

Niveau BENJAMINE        
         

1 Hicks China Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,90 8,05 7,00 9,25 31,20
2 Andrews Lucy Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,70 6,45 6,75 8,40 28,30
3 Eriksson Melissa Rushmoor / GB BEN 5,90 7,00 7,05 8,20 28,15
4 Brooke Ellie Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,10 6,70 6,65 8,65 28,10
5 Banks Lucy Rushmoor / GB BEN 6,90 6,25 5,80 8,70 27,65
6 Hawkins Isobel Rushmoor / GB BEN 0,00 6,70 7,35 9,00 23,05
7 Charles Megan Rushmoor / GB BEN 0,00 6,70 7,10 8,75 22,55

         

Niveau MINIME
         

1 Plichta Paula Bydgoszcz / POL MIN 7,35 9,50 9,40 9,10 35,35
2 Bronnimann Coralie FSG Montreux MIN 7,05 8,30 7,50 9,00 31,85
3 Noel Margaux Lannion / FRA MIN 5,90 8,10 6,75 9,20 29,95
4 Ropers Lisa Lannion / FRA MIN 7,80 7,15 7,30 7,65 29,90
5 Lepage Marion Lannion / FRA MIN 6,65 7,90 6,40 8,25 29,20

         

Niveau JUNIOR        
         

1 Dmitruk Katarzyna Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 7,90 8,95 8,70 9,30 34,85
2 Comtesse Laurie FSG Montreux JUN 7,05 8,05 8,40 8,40 31,90
3 Vernex Sandrine FSG Montreux JUN 6,80 8,60 7,00 7,85 30,25
4 Thirot Marie Tremplin JUN 6,45 7,85 6,70 7,80 28,80
5 Stampetta Elisa Tremplin JUN 0,00 0,00 7,60 7,85 15,45

         
         


